

## PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 39999005

Data publicarii: 19.10.18 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 15.701,54 RON - 15.701,54 RON

Descriere: TRAFALLET 25 .....2 X 15.12 =30.24 GRATART TRAFALLET .....2 X  
 2.52 = 5.04 VERGELE .....15 X 12.60 =189 ADEZIV CM  
 11.....8 X 25.21 = 201.68 VOPSEA LAVABILA .....1 X 117.65  
 =117.65 DISC ABRAZIV 125 .....25 X 3.36 =84.00 HOLZSURUB 6X100.....  
 200 X 0.25 = 50.00 NIPLU 1 " .....6 X 7.56 = 45.36 SET MASCA PRAF  
 .....2 X 12.60 =25.20 DALTA SDS.....1 X 14.70 =14.70  
 BURGHIU SDS.....5 X 12.60 =63.00 BURGHIU SDS .....3  
 X 10.08 = 30.24 BURGHIU SDS .....2 X 20.58 =41.16 CANCIOC  
 .....2 X 6.30 =12.60 TEAVA 50 -2ML.....10 X 8.40 = 84 BURGHIU  
 LEMN .....3 X 18.48 =55.44 BURGHIU LEMN .....3 X 12.60 = 37.80  
 DISC DIAMANTAT 230.....1 X 67.22 = 67.22 DISC 125 LEMN VIDIA.....1 X  
 44.12 = 44.12 MOZAIC MARMORAT.....TONA.....1 X 670.58 =670.58 TEU ALAMA  
 3/4.....2 X 8.40 = 16.80 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 .....2 X 14.28 =  
 28.56 OLANDEZ 1".....2 X 16.80 = 33.60 ROUNDUP CLASIC PRO .....2  
 X 79.83 = 159.66 CEREDIN FORTE 1L.....2 X 113.45 = 226.90 FURTUN CU  
 INSERTIE 8/14...ML...20 X 16.80 =336 RACORD CUPLA RAPIDA.....1 X 48.74 = 48.74  
 INSECTICID K300.....12 X 25.21 = 302.52 LACAT ALAMA 110X50X155.....3X  
 79.83 = 239.49 SURUB CI 6X 220 .....200 X 3.36 = 672 OL 40  
 X4.....6 X 46.22 =277.32 POLIETILENA 32.....200 X 2.35  
 =470 TEU 32 .....10 X 10.08 =100.80 COT  
 32.....10 X 8.40 = 84.00 CIMENT 40 KG.....214 X 18.48  
 =3954.72 PLASA 6 X 100X2000X6000.....25 X 176.47 =4411.75 LAC